UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

SO SSONS 17-05-25 335
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
13 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 HOK SAPI N | NCOUR
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
28 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
28 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
31 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
32 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
33 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
35 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
39 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
40 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE- E
41 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
42 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
44 HOK SAPI N | NCOUR
45 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
46 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
47 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
49 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
50 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
51 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
52 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
53 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
54 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
54 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
56 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
57 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
58 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
59 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE- E
60 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
61 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-
62 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
63 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
64 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
65 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
66 LETELLIER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
67 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
68 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
69 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE- E
70 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
71 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
72 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
73 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
22 2 163138
69 25 164189
2 2 172610
69 22 2
69 12 3
14 1 170040
28 13 172588
28 20 2
28 4 3
28 1 4
28 12 5
20 1 171696
12 8 173081
28 16 6
28 14 7
28 8 8
28 25 9
69 49 4
69 11 5
69 16 6
69 54 7
69 67 8
28 26 10
28 22 11
17 15 166244
69 51 9
7 1 174080
22 5 2
22 20 3
69 37 10
22 18 4
9 1 171847
12 6 2
69 9 11
20 4 2
69 17 12
28 17 12
69 60 13
14 7 2
25 25 176027
14 4 3
14 9 4
69 2 14
28 7 13
20 2 3
12 2 3
20 3 4
69 34 15
69 46 16
22 10 5
28 3 14
69 36 17
13 8 171855
22 3 6
22 11 7
22 22 8
9 7 2
17 3 170634
25 19 2
17 8 166047
7 2 2
69 30 18
22 7 9
69 24 19
69 3 20
9 5 172150
17 16 2
17 16 2
25 18 3
69 52 21
13 7 2
69 55 22
13 2 3

106199122
101014424
100455524
113504321
101007724
113214920
112640820
105895923
414289322
206784623
414289122
113225320
112526321
113353721
105891123
112644120
100386324
100469424
109186918
101005024
105347823
101014924
100964724
100381724
100434324
105342123
112564021
112866921
100466824
101000624
100556324
113519422
108909918
113390723
112836921
101007824
106181622
100585324
100545824
100672424
105933123
100542824
105414522
620828821
106216822
108910218
106219522
105342223
101003324
106155222
414288722
113385020
100373624
106155422
105729523
100466124
113518922
100657624
105698822
105768523
100876024
113378020
106153822
113515021
105403822
106212222
105767023
100479024
112673321
105353123
100371324
105403922
105957619

1142.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1135.
1134.
1133.
1132.
1130.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1127.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1117.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1109.
1109.
1108.
1104.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1098.



MARI T CHRI STOPHE

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
JACQUES HENRI
DECELLE ROBERT
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER MAXI VE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDERBECK JEAN
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES HENRI
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FURTADO BRUNO
JACQUES HENRI
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

SEHA RENE

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

SEHA RENE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

101001824
112525621
100541224
105716619
106154622
112800920
602780220
105721323
100569324
115302121
114610722
106081323
100373124
108483718
101006024
105719319
106156722
105404422
105414022
100432324
112148124
100542924
113508021
100473124
113208021
105907023
113511821
105349823
105769023
113370320
109183418
105698122
113141120
100754924
106219222
101010924
108910018
100751624
115523521

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
JACQUES HENRI

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

CORROY- 69 19 23
GREZ-DO 12 7 4
MALEVES 14 8 5
OPPREBA 9 5 3
NI L-SAl 22 9 10
OPPREBA 20 12 5
OPPREBA 20 6 6
NI L-SAl 22 8 11
INCOURT 2 1 2
CORROY- 69 1 24
CORROY- 69 4 25
BOSSUT- 7 5 3
OPPREBA 13 13 4
AUTRE-E 25 16 4
CORROY- 69 14 26
OPPREBA 9 9 4
NI L-SAl 22 4 12
CORROY- 69 50 27
CORROY- 69 10 28
THOREMB 17 12 2
MALEVES 14 13 6
MALEVES 14 11 7
CORROY- 69 6 29
THOREMB 17 10 3
OPPREBA 9 8 5
OPPREBA 20 20 7
CORROY- 69 23 30
CORROY- 69 31 31
THOREMB 17 4 3
CORROY- 69 32 32
CORROY- 69 33 33
AUTRE-E 25 4 5
THOREMB 17 1 3
THOREMB 15 6 171449
OPPREBA 20 18 8
CORROY- 69 40 34
GREZ-DO 12 4 5
THOREMB 15 3 2
INCOURT 9 3 2
VI EUX
Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
Nl L-SAI 14 2 163138
CORROY- 31 12 164189
MALEVES 6 1 170040
I NCOURT 18 10 172588
I NCOURT 18 17 2
I NCOURT 18 4 3
I NCOURT 18 1 4
I NCOURT 18 9 5
OPPREBA 17 1 171696
GREZ-DO 12 8 173081
I NCOURT 18 13 6
I NCOURT 18 11 7
I NCOURT 18 8 8
CORROY- 31 11 2
CORROY- 31 29 3
CORROY- 31 27 4
BOSSUT- 4 1 174080
NI L-SAl 14 5 2
OPPREBA 9 1 171847
GREZ-DO 12 6 2
CORROY- 31 9 5
OPPREBA 17 4 2
I NCOURT 18 14 9
MALEVES 6 4 2
CORROY- 31 2 6
I NCOURT 18 7 10
OPPREBA 17 2 3
GREZ-DO 12 2 3
OPPREBA 17 3 4
CORROY- 31 22 7
NI L- SAI 14 10 3
I NCOURT 18 3 11

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

106199122
113504321
113214920
112640820
105895923
414289322
206784623
414289122
113225320
112526321
113353721
105891123
112644120
109186918
105347823
105342123
112564021
112866921
113519422
108909918
113390723
112836921
106181622
105933123
105414522
620828821
106216822
108910218
106219522
105342223
106155222
414288722

Snel h.
Vit esse

1124.
1124,



MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
JACQUES HENRI
DUCHESNE MANUEL

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

DUCHESNE MANUEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
JACQUES HENRI
DECELLE ROBERT
BECQUI
BECQUI
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

EVORT GEOFFREY
EVORT GEOFFREY

CORROY-
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

OPPREBA
AUTRE- E
THOREMB
CORROY-
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
THOREMB
AUTRE- E
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPPREBA
GREZ- DO
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl

OPPREBA
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl

CORROY-

113385020
106155422
105729523
113518922
105698822
105768523
113378020
106153822
113515021
105403822
106212222
105767023
112673321
105353123
105403922
105957619
112525621
105716619
106154622
112800920
602780220
105721323
115302121

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

SO SSONS 17-05-25 172
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
11 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVE

17 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE- E
18 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
21 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
22 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
23 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
24 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
25 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
28 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
29 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
31 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
32 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
33 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
34 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
35 SEHA RENE THOREMB
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
37 SEHA RENE THORENMB
38 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
42 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
43 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
44 WWERY AXEL JODA GN
45 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
46 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
47 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

31 24 8
14 3 4
14 11 5
9 7 2
10 9 176027
17 8 166047
31 18 9
14 7 6
31 14 10
31 3 11
5 5 172150
17 16 2
10 8 2
31 28 12
31 30 13
3 2 171855
12 7 4
9 5 3
14 9 7
17 12 5
17 6 6
14 8 8
31 1 14
YEARLI NGS
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
38 11 164189
2 2 172610
38 1 2
10 7 172588
38 24 3
38 5 4
38 36 5
10 8 2
10 4 3
10 8 166244
8 6 163138
38 13 6
8 4 2
38 6 7
38 29 8
8 1 170040
15 15 176027
8 3 2
38 22 9
10 5 171855
8 8 3
17 3 170634
3 1 174080
17 16 2
10 4 2
38 8 10
8 2 3
2 1 2
10 10 3
38 3 11
10 5 2
8 7 4
8 5 5
17 10 3
15 6 171449
38 16 12
15 3 2
8 8 6
38 19 13
38 18 14
38 37 15
8 5 4
3 2 2
2 1 178957
17 17 4
3 3 3
17 2 5
38 28 16

101014424
100455524
101007724
100386324
100469424
101005024
101014924
100964724
100381724
100434324
100466824
101000624
100556324
101007824
100585324
100545824
100672424
100542824
101003324
100373624
100466124
100657624
100876024
100479024
100371324
101001824
100541224
100569324
100373124
101006024
100432324
112148124
100542924
100473124
100754924
101010924
100751624
100548524
101008824
101009324
101015024
100558224
100875924
100369024
100474124
100884824
100474524
100585924



MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEHA RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
G LET DANI EL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEHA RENE
LEONARD THI ERRY

CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
CORROY-
OPPREBA
ERNAGE
THORENMB
CORROY-
THOREMB
DONCELB

101009924
100755924
100435324
101004624
100371124
100498224
100432224
101010624
100753624
100463124

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

SO SSONS 17-05-25 297
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
24 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
26 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

26 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

30 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
32 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
33 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
36 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
37 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE- E
38 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
39 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
41 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
42 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
43 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
44 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
46 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

47 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
49 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
50 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

50 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

52 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

53 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
54 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
55 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE- E
56 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
57 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
58 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

59 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
60 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
61 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT

38 2 17
15 8 3
10 4 3
38 7 18
10 2 4
2 1 158114
10 1 4
38 23 19
15 11 4
3 1 174700
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
22 2 163138
69 25 164189
2 2 172610
69 22 2
69 12 3
14 1 170040
28 13 172588
28 20 2
28 4 3
28 1 4
28 12 5
20 1 171696
28 16 6
28 14 7
28 8 8
28 25 9
69 49 4
69 11 5
69 16 6
69 54 7
69 67 8
28 26 10
28 22 11
17 15 166244
69 51 9
22 5 2
22 20 3
69 37 10
22 18 4
9 1 171847
69 9 11
20 4 2
69 17 12
28 17 12
69 60 13
14 7 2
25 25 176027
14 4 3
14 9 4
69 2 14
28 7 13
20 2 3
20 3 4
69 34 15
69 46 16
22 10 5
28 3 14
69 36 17
13 8 171855
22 3 6
22 11 7
22 22 8
9 7 2
17 3 170634
25 19 2
17 8 166047
69 30 18
22 7 9
69 24 19
69 3 20
9 5 172150

106199122
101014424
100455524
113504321
101007724
113214920
112640820
105895923
414289322
206784623
414289122
113225320
113353721
105891123
112644120
100386324
100469424
109186918
101005024
105347823
101014924
100964724
100381724
100434324
105342123
112866921
100466824
101000624
100556324
113519422
113390723
112836921
101007824
106181622
100585324
100545824
100672424
105933123
100542824
105414522
620828821
106216822
106219522
105342223
101003324
106155222
414288722
113385020
100373624
106155422
105729523
100466124
113518922
100657624
105698822
105768523
113378020
106153822
113515021
105403822
106212222

1142.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1135.
1134.
1133.
1132.
1130.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1117.
1116.
1115.
1109.
1109.
1108.
1104.



BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

FURTADO BRUNO
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
JACQUES HENRI
DECELLE ROBERT
BECQUEVORT GEOFF
BECQUEVORT GEOFF
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES HENRI
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FURTADO BRUNO
JACQUES HENRI
BECQUEVORT GEOFF
MARI' T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

THORENMB
THORENMB
AUTRE- E
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
MALEVES
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl

OPPREBA
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPPREBA
AUTRE- E
CORROY-
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
CORROY-
THORENMB
MALEVES
MALEVES
CORROY-
THOREMB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
CORROY-
CORROY-
THORENVB
CORROY-
CORROY-
AUTRE- E
THOREMB

REY
REY

REY

105767023
100479024
112673321
105353123
100371324
105403922
105957619
101001824
100541224
105716619
106154622
112800920
602780220
105721323
100569324
115302121
114610722
100373124
108483718
101006024
105719319
106156722
105404422
105414022
100432324
112148124
100542924
113508021
100473124
113208021
105907023
113511821
105349823
105769023
113370320
109183418
105698122
113141120

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
BECQUEVORT GEOFF
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
JACQUES HENRI
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFF
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
BECQUEVORT GEOFF
BECQUEVORT GEOFF
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
JACQUES HENRI
DUCHESNE MANUEL

NI L- SAl
CORROY-
MALEVES
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
OPPREBA
CORROY-
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
MALEVES
CORROY-
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
OPPREBA
AUTRE- E

REY

REY

REY
REY

17 16 2
17 16 2
25 18 3
69 52 21
13 7 2
69 55 22
13 2 3
69 19 23
14 8 5
9 5 3
22 9 10
20 12 5
20 6 6
22 8 11
2 1 2
69 1 24
69 4 25
13 13 4
25 16 4
69 14 26
9 9 4
22 4 12
69 50 27
69 10 28
17 12 2
14 13 6
14 11 7
69 6 29
17 10 3
9 8 5
20 20 7
69 23 30
69 31 31
17 4 3
69 32 32
69 33 33
25 4 5
17 1 3
VI EUX
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
14 2 163138
31 12 164189
6 1 170040
18 10 172588
18 17 2
18 4 3
18 1 4
18 9 5
17 1 171696
18 13 6
18 11 7
18 8 8
31 11 2
31 29 3
31 27 4
14 5 2
9 1 171847
31 9 5
17 4 2
18 14 9
6 4 2
31 2 6
18 7 10
17 2 3
17 3 4
31 22 7
14 10 3
18 3 11
31 24 8
14 3 4
14 11 5
9 7 2
10 9 176027

106199122
113504321
113214920
112640820
105895923
414289322
206784623
414289122
113225320
113353721
105891123
112644120
109186918
105347823
105342123
112866921
113519422
113390723
112836921
106181622
105933123
105414522
620828821
106216822
106219522
105342223
106155222
414288722
113385020
106155422
105729523
113518922
105698822



34 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 17 8 166047 BE 105768523 14.08460 1116. 1573 34

35 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 18 9 BE 113378020 14.07140 1115.1619 35
36 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 7 6 BE 106153822 14. 07010 1109.6565 36
37 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 14 10 BE 113515021 14. 08010 1109. 2602 37
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 3 11 BE 105403822 14.08100 1108.1372 38
39 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 5 5 172150 BE 106212222 14.15510 1104.5877 39
40 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 17 16 2 BE 105767023 14.10420 1101.8381 40
41 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE-E 10 8 2 BE 112673321 14.19520 1101.0863 41
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 28 12 BE 105353123 14. 09260 1098.7441 42
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 30 13 BE 105403922 14.09290 1098.3766 43
44 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 3 2 171855 BE 105957619 14.16280 1098.3490 44
45 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 9 5 3 BE 105716619 14.17110 1093.2902 45
46 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 9 7 BE 106154622 14.09160 1092. 9299 46
47 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 17 12 5 BE 112800920 14.17150 1091.8665 47
48 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 17 6 6 BE 602780220 14.17180 1091.5194 48
49 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 14 8 8 BE 105721323 14.09360 1090. 4947 49
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS 17-05-25 150 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 16 LACHER: 11. 40
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 11 164189 BE 101014424 13.56260 1203. 4376 1
2 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 2 2 172610 BE 100455524 14.04080 1197.5717 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 1 2 BE 101007724 13.57340 1193. 5231 3
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 7 172588 BE 100386324 14.06260 1178.6114 4
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 24 3 BE 100469424 14.00240 1169. 4373 5
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 5 4 BE 101005024 14.00430 1166. 8056 6
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 36 5 BE 101014924 14. 00460 1166. 3912 7
8 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 8 2 BE 100964724 14.08180 1163.7761 8
9 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 4 3 BE 100381724 14.08340 1161.6872 9
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 10 8 166244 BE 100434324 14.03500 1155. 8100 10
11 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 8 6 163138 BE 100466824 14.01430 1151. 1561 11
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 13 6 BE 101000624 14.02380 1151.1264 12
13 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 8 4 2 BE 100556324 14. 01440 1151. 0207 13
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 6 7 BE 101007824 14. 03430 1142. 4493 14
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 29 8 BE 100585324 14. 03580 1140.4654 15
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 8 1 170040 BE 100545824 14.09080 1140.1878 16
17 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE-E 15 15 176027 BE 100672424 14.14590 1135. 7802 17
18 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 8 3 2 BE 100542824 14.09580 1133. 8520 18
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 22 9 BE 101003324 14. 06010 1124. 4538 19
20 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 10 5 171855 BE 100373624 14.13140 1121.5249 20
21 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 8 8 3 BE 100466124 14.05300 1121.2234 21
22 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 17 3 170634 BE 100657624 14.12200 1120.1357 22
23 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 17 16 2 BE 100479024 14.14520 1101.8123 23
24 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 10 4 2 BE 100371324 14.16260 1098. 5830 24
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 8 10 BE 101001824 14. 09400 1097.0312 25
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 8 2 3 BE 100541224 14.15270 1093. 8565 26
27 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 2 1 2 BE 100569324 14.18230 1089. 8243 27
28 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 10 10 3 BE 100373124 14.18320 1084.0307 28
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 3 11 BE 101006024 14.11410 1082.4459 29
30 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 10 5 2 BE 100432324 14.13500 1080.6761 30
31 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 8 7 4 BE 112148124 14.17530 1076.9978 31
32 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 8 5 5 BE 100542924 14.18020 1075.9755 32
33 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 17 10 3 BE 100473124 14.18480 1074.5214 33
34 SEHA RENE THOREMB 15 6 171449 BE 100754924 14.21000 1064.9006 34
35 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 16 12 BE 101010924 14.14160 1064.3194 35
36 SEHA RENE THOREMB 15 3 2 BE 100751624 14.22180 1056. 3709 36
37 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 8 8 6 BE 100548524 14.22310 1046.2927 37
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 19 13 BE 101008824 14.17110 1044.5700 38
39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 18 14 BE 101009324 14.17530 1039.9388 39
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 37 15 BE 101015024 14.18060 1038.5136 40
41 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 8 5 4 BE 100558224 14.17090 1038.1037 41
42 WERY AXEL JODOGN 2 1 178957 BE 100369024 14.32460 1035.8306 42
43 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 17 17 4 BE 100474124 14.25080 1033.3105 43
44 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 17 2 5 BE 100474524 14.27040 1021.3528 44
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 28 16 BE 100585924 14.20470 1021.1817 45
46 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 2 17 BE 101009924 14.21510 1014. 4517 46
47 SEHA RENE THOREMB 15 8 3 BE 100755924 14.29510 1009. 4142 47
48 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 10 4 3 BE 100435324 14.25020 1007.3359 48
49 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 7 18 BE 101004624 14.23200 1005.2388 49
2

50 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 10 4 BE 100371124 14.31160 1003. 4352 50

SO SSONS 17-05-25 559 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 43 LACHER: 11. 40



Best at
Const at

DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
GODFRI AUX SI MON
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES
LEROY FRERES
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LEROY FRERES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
DECAVPS FABI EN
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE FREDY

DEW LDE W LLY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
SI MONS YVES
JACQUES HENRI
LEROY FRERES

SI MONS YVES
DECAMPS FABI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY

HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DUCHESNE MANUEL
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
OVART JEAN- MARC
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DEW LDE W LLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEW LDE W LLY
HOK SAPI N

DENYS Pl ERRE
TH Rl ON ROBERT
DEW LDE W LLY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
DEW LDE WLLY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

Geneent
Local it

NI L- SAl
CORROY-
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
CORROY-
CORROY-
NEERHEY
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OVERW N
RACOUR
OPPREBA
RACOUR
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
RACOUR
CORROY-
OVERW N
OVERW N

SAI NT- R
OPPREBA

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
2 163138
25 164189
2 172610
5 187432
22 2
12 3
4 2
1 170040
7 184877
11 2
13 172588
20 2
4 3
1 4
12 5
9 189271
16 186745
1 171696
8 2
16 6
14 7
8 8
25 9
11 183068
2 3
7 4
3 5
18 3
49 4
6 2
7 3
11 5
16 6
54 7
67 8
3 3
3 180597
26 10
22 11
3 2
2 3
5 187860
15 166244
51 9
5 2
20 3
37 10
18 4
2 4
1 171847
1 4
4 5
7 4
9 11
4 2
17 12
1 4
4 5
17 12
17 5
60 13
7 2
25 176027
4 3
5 179285
9 4
1 2
2 14
5 3
7 13
3 176147
3 186496
9 4
2 3
7 5
3 4

Ri ng

Bague AN
106199122
101014424
100455524
209858722
113504321
101007724
209850622
113214920
100629024
100627224
112640820
105895923
414289322
206784623
414289122
206402624
109142924
113225320
109147524
113353721
105891123
112644120
100386324
202279724
210178124
210175624
210171524
109142024
100469424
206406724
206405924
109186918
101005024
105347823
101014924
100628824
105635123
100964724
100381724
202273724
202274324
100652424
100434324
105342123
112866921
100466824
101000624
100556324
206407924
113519422
101898822
206407024
205181523
113390723
112836921
101007824
100626624
100628024
106181622
109143224
100585324
100545824
100672424
105933123
105592423
100542824
113375821
105414522
105635423
620828821
112695421
100613424
113376121
106216822
105575523
106219522

Snel h.
Vit esse

1161.
1161.
1161.
1156.
1155.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1149.
1148.
1147.
1146.
1146.
1144.
1142.
1141.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1140.
1135.
1134.
1133.
1133.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

84

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DENYS Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
JACQUES HENR
FURTADO BRUNO
LAM NNE BENO T
LEROY FRERES
DUCHESNE MANUEL

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

DECAMPS FABI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DENYS Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

FURTADO BRUNO
DENYS Pl ERRE
DUCHESNE MANUEL
BOLLEN ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CANS | VO

GODFRI AUX SI MON
JACQUES HENRI
DECELLE ROBERT
OVART JEAN- MARC

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

BOLLEN ERI C

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

ANDREl CONSTANTI N
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TH Rl ON ROBERT
VANDERBECK JEAN
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES HENRI
CANS | VO
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
LEROY FRERES
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DEW LDE W LLY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
OVART JEAN- MARC
SI MONS  YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOLLEN ERI C
FURTADO BRUNO
JACQUES HENRI

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOLLEN ERI C
CANS | VO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES

CORROY-
AUTRE- E
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
CORROY-
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
OPPREBA
THOREMB
MELI N

RACOUR
AUTRE- E
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
AUTRE- E
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETRAI
I NCOURT
THORENVB
WAL SHOU
THOREMB
THOREMB
AUTRE- E
AUTRE- E
HOEGAAR
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
LAAR

MALEVES
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl
MARI LLE
OPPREBA
HOEGAAR
OPPREBA
ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
NEERHEY
OPPREBA
AUTRE- E
CORROY-
OPPREBA
LAAR

NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
THORENB
ZETRUD-
RACOUR
MALEVES
SAI NT-R
MALEVES
MARI LLE
OVERW N
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
LAAR

CORROY-
THORENMB
RACOUR
CORROY-
CORROY-
RACOUR
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5

14
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171855
6

7

8

2
170634
179253
6

2
166047
5

18

3

9

19

20
180097
172150
168448
2

2

2

4

3
184431
21

2
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3
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189181
5

3

10

2
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183229
11

2
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105342223
100620824
101003324
106155222
414288722
113385020
100373624
106155422
105729523
100466124
113518922
100657624
100658124
109143824
105698822
105768523
205179723
113378020
100622224
106153822
113515021
105403822
105758122
106212222
100575224
205837623
105767023
100479024
112694721
112673321
207229421
105353123
100371324
105403922
105957619
101001824
207658222
100541224
105716619
106154622
105595323
112800920
205970722
602780220
114688122
105721323
100569324
115302121
114610722
100612424
100373124
108483718
101006024
105719319
207093221
106156722
105404422
105414022
100432324
100337124
109141924
112148124
112831820
100542924
100694424
206402424
113508021
207229321
100473124
113208021
105907023
113511821
205970522
207096821
105349823
105769023
109142524
113370320
109183418
109141724

. 05380
. 16180
. 06010
. 05050
. 13310
. 06140
. 13140
. 05290
. 05290
. 05300
. 13220
. 12200
. 20080
. 26590
. 17280
. 08460
. 24090
. 07140
. 17580
. 07010
. 08010
. 08100
. 22400
. 15510
. 12440
. 30210
. 10420
. 14520
. 19550
. 19520
. 27340
. 09260
. 16260
. 09290
. 16280
. 09400
. 32440
. 15270
. 17110
. 09160
. 24060
. 17150
. 28550
. 17180
. 27550
. 09360
. 18230
. 10400
. 10420
. 31530
. 18320
. 22280
. 11410
. 18460
. 34480
. 10460
. 11450
. 11470
. 13500
. 29500
. 33060
. 17530
. 27450
. 18020
. 26390
. 35560
. 12380
. 31330
. 18480
. 20020
. 19550
. 13090
. 32020
. 36310
. 13130
. 15240
. 34470
. 13520
. 13550
. 35070

1127.
1126.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1119.
1118.
1117.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1115.
1109.
1109.
1108.
1107.
1104.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1095.
1093.
1093.
1092.
1092.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1090.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1085.
1084.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1082.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1080.
1078.
1078.
1076.
1076.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1072.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1066.
1066.

4136
9802
4538
4434
2297
7878
5249
3518
3518
2234
4977
1357
3984
3451
8683
1573
2482
1619
0897
6565
2602
1372
1537
5877
8896
7884
8381
8123
4924
0863
6425
7441
5830
3766
3490
0312
2200
8565
2902
9299
5350
8665
8461
5194
1901
4947
8243
7500
5090
0150
0307
4653
4459
3872
2712
0562
9703
7327
6761
8754
8273
9978
5842
9755
8176
8109
7087
0860
5214
8200
6592
0797
0655
7458
6132
5135
4371
0862
7396
4034

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

84

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156



157

DUCHESNE MANUEL
BOLLEN ERI C

MOTTE THI ERRY

CANS | VO

SEHA RENE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
LECOCQ MARC

SEHA RENE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
DECAMPS FABI EN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LECOCQ MARC

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
CANS | VO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
JORDAN- KEMPENEER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DECELLE ROBERT

CANS | VO
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL

AUTRE- E
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
LAAR

THORENB
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
CORROY-
WALSBET
WAASMON
THORENB
I NCOURT
CORROY-
MALEVES
CORROY-
OPPREBA
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
WAASMON
CORROY-
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
LAAR

CORROY-
THORENMB
L1 NCENT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
LAAR

THOREMB

157

Snel h.

SO SSONS 17-05-25 225
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
2 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 BECQUEVORT CGECFFREY OPPREBA
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
20 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
21 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
22 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
24 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
27 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE
28 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
30 DEW LDE W LLY SAI NT- R
31 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
32 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
33 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
34 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
35 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
36 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
37 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
38 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
39 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

25 4 5 BE 105698122 14. 25120
10 3 5 BE 207228721 14.33080
17 1 3 BE 113141120 14.16040
14 12 4 BE 207659322 14. 37360
15 6 171449 BE 100754924 14.21000
12 4 172634 BE 100589624 14.22080
20 18 8 BE 106219222 14.21170
69 40 34 BE 101010924 14.14160
8 7 189055 BE 206377524 14. 38570
21 3 187252 BE 100713924 14. 37150
15 3 2 BE 100751624 14.22180
9 3 2 BE 115523521 14. 22580
69 5 35 BE 113501021 14. 15330
14 3 8 BE 100146120 14.21310
69 29 36 BE 105412222 14.16010
20 15 9 BE 106216622 14.23100
13 13 6 BE 202281424 14. 34350
14 14 9 BE 100548524 14.22310
21 20 2 BE 210706122 14.39040
69 43 37 BE 101008824 14.17110
18 12 3 BE 100330024 14. 35530
18 6 4 BE 113333321 14. 36000
14 10 5 BE 201898724 14. 41450
69 42 38 BE 101009324 14.17530
10 7 167894 BE 100565724 14.21270
4 1 184964 BE 100669724 14. 38000
69 68 39 BE 101015024 14.18060
12 9 2 BE 100590024 14. 26170
22 19 13 BE 100558224 14.17090
14 9 6 BE 207665022 14. 42150
7 4 2 BE 100573324 14.22180
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX Amat eurs: 32 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
14 2 163138 BE 106199122 13. 55250
2 2 187432 BE 209858722 14.16320
31 12 164189 BE 113504321 13.57110
2 1 2 BE 209850622 14.17060
6 1 170040 BE 113214920 14.02410
18 10 172588 BE 112640820 14. 05090
18 17 2 BE 105895923 14. 05090
18 4 3 BE 414289322 14. 05110
18 1 4 BE 206784623 14. 05160
18 9 5 BE 414289122 14.05180
17 1 171696 BE 113225320 14. 04500
18 13 6 BE 113353721 14. 05520
18 11 7 BE 105891123 14. 06000
18 8 8 BE 112644120 14. 06030
31 11 2 BE 109186918 14. 00400
31 29 3 BE 105347823 14. 00430
9 3 180597 BE 105635123 14.15100
31 27 4 BE 105342123 14. 02330
14 5 2 BE 112866921 14.01430
9 1 171847 BE 113519422 14. 09260
1 1 186745 BE 101898822 14.22330
4 3 183068 BE 205181523 14. 19380
31 9 5 BE 113390723 14.03140
17 4 2 BE 112836921 14.10030
18 14 9 BE 106181622 14.11130
6 4 2 BE 105933123 14. 09550
5 4 179285 BE 105592423 14. 18060
9 1 2 BE 113375821 14.19220
31 2 6 BE 105414522 14. 04550
9 5 3 BE 105635423 14. 19250
18 7 10 BE 620828821 14.12430
7 3 176147 BE 112695421 14. 15560
9 9 4 BE 113376121 14. 20040
17 2 3 BE 106216822 14.12120
9 7 5 BE 105575523 14. 20060
17 3 4 BE 106219522 14.12170
31 22 7 BE 105342223 14.05380
14 10 3 BE 106155222 14. 05050
18 3 11 BE 414288722 14. 13310
31 24 8 BE 113385020 14. 06140

1124.
1122.



41 DECELLE ROBERT Nl L-SAI 14 3 4 BE 106155422 14.05290 1121. 3518 41
41 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 11 5 BE 105729523 14. 05290 1121.3518 41
43 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 9 7 2 BE 113518922 14.13220 1120.4977 43
44 DUCHESNE NMANUEL AUTRE-E 10 9 176027 BE 105698822 14.17280 1117.8683 44
45 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 17 8 166047 BE 105768523 14.08460 1116. 1573 45
46 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 4 2 2 BE 205179723 14.24090 1115.2482 46
47 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 18 9 BE 113378020 14.07140 1115.1619 47
48 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 7 6 BE 106153822 14. 07010 1109. 6565 48
49 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 14 10 BE 113515021 14. 08010 1109.2602 49
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 3 11 BE 105403822 14.08100 1108.1372 50
51 PETRE PHI LI PPE PIETRAI 4 1 180097 BE 105758122 14.22400 1107. 1537 51
52 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 5 5 172150 BE 106212222 14.15510 1104. 5877 52
53 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 4 2 187860 BE 205837623 14.30210 1102.7884 53
54 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 17 16 2 BE 105767023 14.10420 1101.8381 54
55 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 7 2 2 BE 112694721 14.19550 1101.4924 55
56 DUCHESNE NMANUEL AUTRE-E 10 8 2 BE 112673321 14.19520 1101. 0863 56
57 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 10 9 184431 BE 207229421 14.27340 1100. 6425 57
58 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 28 12 BE 105353123 14. 09260 1098. 7441 58
59 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 30 13 BE 105403922 14.09290 1098.3766 59
60 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 3 2 171855 BE 105957619 14.16280 1098. 3490 60
61 CANS | VO LAAR 10 6 189181 BE 207658222 14. 32440 1095. 2200 61
62 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 9 5 3 BE 105716619 14.17110 1093. 2902 62
63 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 9 7 BE 106154622 14. 09160 1092. 9299 63
64 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 5 3 2 BE 105595323 14. 24060 1092. 5350 64
65 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA 17 12 5 BE 112800920 14.17150 1091. 8665 65
66 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 10 6 2 BE 205970722 14.28550 1091. 8461 66
67 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY  OPPREBA 17 6 6 BE 602780220 14.17180 1091.5194 67
68 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 10 2 183229 BE 114688122 14.27550 1091. 1901 68
69 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 8 8 BE 105721323 14.09360 1090. 4947 69
70 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 1 14 BE 115302121 14.10400 1089. 7500 70
71 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 31 4 15 BE 114610722 14.10420 1089. 5090 71
72 DUCHESNE MANUEL AUTRE-E 10 6 3 BE 108483718 14.22280 1083. 4653 72
73 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 9 9 4 BE 105719319 14. 18460 1082. 3872 73
74 CANS | VO LAAR 10 2 2 BE 207093221 14. 34480 1082.2712 74
75 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 14 4 9 BE 106156722 14.10460 1082. 0562 75
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- CRP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS 17-05-25 334 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 37 LACHER 11. 40

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 11 164189 BE 101014424 13.56260 1203. 4376 1

2 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 2 2 172610 BE 100455524 14.04080 1197.5717 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 1 2 BE 101007724 13.57340 1193.5231 3
4 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 7 184877 BE 100629024 14.15090 1191. 6017 4
5 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 11 2 BE 100627224 14.15140 1190. 9620 5

6 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 10 8 189271 BE 206402624 14.19230 1187.5207 6

7 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 19 15 186745 BE 109142924 14.17280 1185. 9335 7
8 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 19 7 2 BE 109147524 14.17330 1185. 3063 8

9 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 7 172588 BE 100386324 14.06260 1178.6114 9
10 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 9 7 183068 BE 202279724 14.15340 1176. 7817 10
11 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 5 2 187432 BE 210178124 14.19330 1174. 7540 11
12 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 5 5 2 BE 210175624 14.19450 1173. 2833 12
13 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 5 3 3 BE 210171524 14.19460 1173. 1609 13
14 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 19 17 3 BE 109142024 14.19360 1170. 0815 14
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 24 3 BE 100469424 14.00240 1169. 4373 15
16 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 10 5 2 BE 206406724 14.21560 1168. 8205 16
17 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 10 6 3 BE 206405924 14.22000 1168. 3395 17
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 5 4 BE 101005024 14.00430 1166. 8056 18
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 36 5 BE 101014924 14. 00460 1166. 3912 19
20 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 3 3 BE 100628824 14.18470 1164. 3350 20
21 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 8 2 BE 100964724 14.08180 1163.7761 21
22 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 10 4 3 BE 100381724 14.08340 1161. 6872 22
23 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 9 2 2 BE 202273724 14.17370 1161. 4762 23
24 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 9 1 3 BE 202274324 14.17390 1161. 2306 24
25 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 1 187860 BE 100652424 14.22280 1156. 2987 25
26 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 10 8 166244 BE 100434324 14.03500 1155. 8100 26
27 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 8 6 163138 BE 100466824 14.01430 1151. 1561 27
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 13 6 BE 101000624 14.02380 1151.1264 28
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 8 4 2 BE 100556324 14.01440 1151. 0207 29
30 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 10 1 4 BE 206407924 14.24280 1150.8168 30
31 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 10 3 5 BE 206407024 14.24560 1147.5606 31
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 6 7 BE 101007824 14. 03430 1142.4493 32
33 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 1 4 BE 100626624 14.21550 1141.8034 33
34 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 11 4 5 BE 100628024 14.21590 1141.3335 34
35 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 19 16 4 BE 109143224 14.23410 1140. 8920 35
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 38 29 8 BE 100585324 14.03580 1140.4654 36
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